Results - MANADA 50+ - Replay one Drive

ROD CLINE

CHRIS HEISEY
JOHN RIORDAN
FRED KOPPENHEFFER
TOM GRIERSON
TIM SCHROOP
ALVIN KNAUB
HARRY DONMOYER
STEVE SHERLOCK
DANIEL TROXELL
JOE MILLER

BOB RADLE

JOE LELN

JOHN LELI!

JOHN RIORDAN
ALVIN KNAUB
BOB RADLE
FRED KOPPENHEFFER
JOE LELII
ROD i
TOM GRIERSON
DANIEL TROXELL
HARRY DONMOYER

STEVE SHERLOCK
JOE MILLER
JOHN LELI

TIM SCHROOP

Gross Score
36
36
43
44
44
44
46
46
47
48
52
54
58
59

Net Score
32
33
33
34
34

6/13/2023

1st Gross (tie) - $3.00
1st Gross (tie) - $3.00

1st Net - $3.00
2nd Net (tie) - $2.00
2nd Net (tie) - $2.00

Net

Golfer 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot Hep  Score
Back 9 Gold Tee a4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 S 36

ROD CLINE 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 36 1 35
CHRIS HEISEY 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 36 +1 37
JOHN RIORDAN 4 3 4 7 4 5 5 5 6 43 11 32
TOM GRIERSON 5 3 5 6 4 5 6 3 7 44 9 35
FRED KOPPENHEFFER 5 5 S 6 4 5 5 3 6 44 10 34
TIM SCHROOP 5 4 S 6 5 5 6 3 5 44 5 39
HARRY DONMOYER 5 4 5 6 5 6 6 4 5 46 10 36
ALVIN KNAUB 4 4 5 8 4 7 4 4 6 46 13 33
STEVE SHERLOCK 5 4 5 7 5 5 5 4 7 47 10 37
DANIEL TROXELL 5 4 5 8 4 6 5 4 7 48 12 36
JOE MILLER 6 6 8 7 5 4 6 3 7 52 14 38
BOB RADLE 6 5 5 6 4 7 10 5 6 54 21 33
JOE LELII 8 6 6 7 6 6 7 4 8 58 24 34
JOHN LELII 6 6 8 7 8 6 6 4 8 59 20 39



